GA.

ALBERTA

Players Tour 2-Day - Cougar Creek GR
Cougar Creek GR
June 17 - 18, 2024
Field Size: 46

R1 Skins Winners: $450.00/person
(#8 Caron, Chad, #9 Mah, Matthew)

R2 Skins Winners: $300.00/person

(#6 Fox, Mitchell, #8 LeBouthillier, Tyler, #16 Cuthbertson, Jeff)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

Fox, Mitchell
LeBouthillier, Tyler
Black, Kevin
Bruce, Adam
Cuthbertson, Jeff
McDermott, Levi

Behiels, Jake
Smith, Scott

Murdoch, Jeff
Hazell-Penaluna, Will
Proulx, Shawn

Mah, Matthew
DiPasquale, Chris

Duckworth, Jameson
Fukushima, Kent
Petryk, Larry

Cantera, Dallas

Sandhu, Khushmanraj Singh

Speargrass GC
365 GOLF 73
Redwood Meadows G&CC 71
Northern Bear GC 77
Stony Plain GC 75
Big Buck Golf Centre 73
Cougar Creek GR 75
Dynamic Motion Golf Performance 73
Centre
PGA of Alberta Member 77
Strathmore GC 77
River Ridge G&CC 75
Mill Woods GC 74
Par 3 Golf Academy at Bridge Valley 77
Golf
Belvedere G&CC 81
PGA of Alberta Member 81
Larry Petryk Golf Academy 78
Cardiff G&CC 77
80

Professional Golfers’ Association of Alberta

68
73
68
70
73
73

75

72
73
75
77

75

71
71
74
76
73

141
144
145
145
146

148

148

149
150
150

151

152

152
152
152
153
153

$1,600.00
$1,200.00
$1,000.00
$737.00
$737.00
$575.00
$512.00

$512.00

$475.00
$437.00
$437.00
$400.00

$337.00

$337.00
$337.00
$337.00
$262.00
$262.00



