

Players Tour 2-Day - Cougar Creek GR Cougar Creek GR June 17 - 18, 2024 Field Size: 46

> R1 Skins Winners: \$450.00/person (#8 Caron, Chad, #9 Mah, Matthew)

## R2 Skins Winners: \$300.00/person

(#6 Fox, Mitchell, #8 LeBouthillier, Tyler, #16 Cuthbertson, Jeff)

INDIVIDUAL RESULTS					
Player	Facility	R1 Score	R2 Score	Total Score	Money
Fox, Mitchell	Speargrass GC	69	67	136	\$1,600.00
LeBouthillier, Tyler	365 GOLF	73	68	141	\$1,200.00
Black, Kevin	Redwood Meadows G&CC	71	73	144	\$1,000.00
Bruce, Adam	Northern Bear GC	77	68	145	\$737.00
Cuthbertson, Jeff	Stony Plain GC	75	70	145	\$737.00
McDermott, Levi	Big Buck Golf Centre	73	73	146	\$575.00
Behiels, Jake	Cougar Creek GR	75	73	148	\$512.00
Smith, Scott	Dynamic Motion Golf Performance Centre	73	75	148	\$512.00
Murdoch, Jeff	PGA of Alberta Member	77	72	149	\$475.00
Hazell-Penaluna, Will	Strathmore GC	77	73	150	\$437.00
Proulx, Shawn	River Ridge G&CC	75	75	150	\$437.00
Mah, Matthew	Mill Woods GC	74	77	151	\$400.00
DiPasquale, Chris	Par 3 Golf Academy at Bridge Valley Golf	77	75	152	\$337.00
Duckworth, Jameson	Belvedere G&CC	81	71	152	\$337.00
Fukushima, Kent	PGA of Alberta Member	81	71	152	\$337.00
Petryk, Larry	Larry Petryk Golf Academy	78	74	152	\$337.00
Cantera, Dallas	Cardiff G&CC	77	76	153	\$262.00
Sandhu, Khushmanraj Singh		80	73	153	\$262.00